Varsity Boys Team Summary-General

Top

Place Team Name
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Sheridan High School
Natrona County High School
Campbell County High School
Cody High School

Powell High School

Big Horn High School

Tongue River High School
Buffalo High School

Team Score

21
50
81
114
127
150
166
Incomplete

Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores

16:25.73
17:04.96
17:55.17
18:48.60
19:07.55
20:03.86
21:15.27
Incomplete

1,2,5,6,7,10
4,8,11,13,14,18,21
3,9,19,23,27,30,38
12,17,24,28,33,35
20,22,25,26,34
16,29,32,36,37
15,31,39,40,41,42,43

Tie Breaker-Next Score

10

18

30

35
Incomplete
Incomplete

42
Incomplete



Varsity Boys Team Finish List-General

Top

Place Bib Name

3081 Eli Balkenbush
3084 Aadan Luna
2781 Ethan Rayo
2808 Tanner Garth
3017 Champ Ransom
3083 Joseph Gonda
3086 Grayson Moore
3082 Shaun Gonda
3018 Jayce Sanders
10 2813 Jadon Shamion
11 3087 Wyatt Veal

12 2782 Jace Townsend
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13 3014 Brendan Hargraves

14 2878 Noah Kingston
15 3016 David McDivitt
16 3012 Jordan Bowlds
17 3214 Kade Shideman
18 976 Cameron Guelde
19 2876 Gabe Bree

20 3019 Zachary Schrader
21 2779 TC Irish

22 2809 Seldon Little

23 3048 Korbyn Warren
24 3015 Aiden Lien

25 3047 Colin Walker

26 2812 Luke Melinkovich
27 3013 Nathan Gruner
28 2877 Joey Cresto

29 3046 Nathan Varian
30 3045 Michael Stensing
31 2780 Logan Peterson
32 2810 Kade McGregor
33 2875 Syrus Bates

34 977 Brendan Mogen
35 2811 Jace McGregor
36 3210 Derrek Miller

37 978 Trenton Nikont
38 2879 Ty Peters

39 3044 Benjamin Smith
40 2880 Tucker Schramm
41 979 Blakely Olson
42 975 Jacob Aitchison
43 2814 Maddox Shippy
44 3208 Matkin Cain

45 3211 Caden Miller

46 3209 Milan Fowler

47 3213 Mark Schwieder
48 3212 Willeon Pease

Year Team Name

9
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
10
11
11
11
10
11
12
10
10
12
12
10
10
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
10
12
11
12
12

9

9
11

9
12
10
10
11

9
10
12
12

Sheridan High School
Sheridan High School

Buffalo High School

Campbell County High School
Natrona County High School
Sheridan High School
Sheridan High School
Sheridan High School
Natrona County High School
Campbell County High School
Sheridan High School

Buffalo High School

Natrona County High School
Cody High School

Natrona County High School
Natrona County High School
Tongue River High School

Big Horn High School

Cody High School

Natrona County High School
Buffalo High School

Campbell County High School
Powell High School

Natrona County High School
Powell High School

Campbell County High School
Natrona County High School
Cody High School

Powell High School

Powell High School

Buffalo High School
Campbell County High School
Cody High School

Big Horn High School
Campbell County High School
Tongue River High School

Big Horn High School

Cody High School

Powell High School

Cody High School

Big Horn High School

Big Horn High School
Campbell County High School
Tongue River High School
Tongue River High School
Tongue River High School
Tongue River High School
Tongue River High School

Score Team Score

<5
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(10)
<5
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

(18)
<5

<5

(30)

(38)

21
21
Incomplete
81
50
21
21
21
50
81
21
Incomplete
50
114
50
50
166
150
114
50
Incomplete
81
127
50
127
81
50
114
127
127
Incomplete
81
114
150
81
166
150
114
127
114
150
150
81
166
166
166
166
166

Team Place
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Clock Time

15:49.30
16:05.57
16:17.72
16:23.55
16:25.04
16:35.90
16:47.48
16:50.38
16:51.33
16:52.22
17:04.50
17:13.82
17:18.29
17:20.73
17:21.90
17:28.25
17:28.74
17:48.96
17:58.40
18:07.69
18:09.96
18:15.39
18:17.77
18:28.76
18:35.58
18:38.09
18:41.60
18:54.93
19:03.21
19:11.87
19:15.71
19:26.62
19:28.38
19:40.28
19:46.49
19:52.77
20:02.55
20:20.55
20:29.33
21:.02.73
21:14.47
21:33.02
21:55.32
22:16.22
23:03.96
23:34.68
24:42.84
24:48.16

Pace

5:06
5:11
5:15
5:17
5:18
5:21
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:30
5:33
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:38
5:38
5:45
5:48
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:58
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:06
6:09
6:12
6:13
6:16
6:17
6:21
6:23
6:25
6:28
6:34
6:37
6:47
6:51
6:57
7:04
7:11
7:26
7:36
7:58
8:00



