

Varsity Boys Team Summary-General

[Top](#)

Place	Team Name	Team Score	Team Average Clock Time	Team Top Scores	Tie Breaker-Next Score
1	Sheridan High School	21	16:25.73	1,2,5,6,7,10	10
2	Natrona County High School	50	17:04.96	4,8,11,13,14,18,21	18
3	Campbell County High School	81	17:55.17	3,9,19,23,27,30,38	30
4	Cody High School	114	18:48.60	12,17,24,28,33,35	35
5	Powell High School	127	19:07.55	20,22,25,26,34	Incomplete
6	Big Horn High School	150	20:03.86	16,29,32,36,37	Incomplete
7	Tongue River High School	166	21:15.27	15,31,39,40,41,42,43	42
8	Buffalo High School	Incomplete	Incomplete		Incomplete

Varsity Boys Team Finish List-General

[Top](#)

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace
1	3081	Eli Balkenbush	9	Sheridan High School	1	21	1	15:49.30	5:06
2	3084	Aadan Luna	11	Sheridan High School	2	21	1	16:05.57	5:11
3	2781	Ethan Rayo	12	Buffalo High School	< 5	Incomplete	8	16:17.72	5:15
4	2808	Tanner Garth	12	Campbell County High School	3	81	3	16:23.55	5:17
5	3017	Champ Ransom	12	Natrona County High School	4	50	2	16:25.04	5:18
6	3083	Joseph Gonda	10	Sheridan High School	5	21	1	16:35.90	5:21
7	3086	Grayson Moore	11	Sheridan High School	6	21	1	16:47.48	5:25
8	3082	Shaun Gonda	12	Sheridan High School	7	21	1	16:50.38	5:26
9	3018	Jayce Sanders	10	Natrona County High School	8	50	2	16:51.33	5:26
10	2813	Jadon Shamion	11	Campbell County High School	9	81	3	16:52.22	5:27
11	3087	Wyatt Veal	11	Sheridan High School	(10)	21	1	17:04.50	5:30
12	2782	Jace Townsend	11	Buffalo High School	< 5	Incomplete	8	17:13.82	5:33
13	3014	Brendan Hargraves	10	Natrona County High School	11	50	2	17:18.29	5:35
14	2878	Noah Kingston	11	Cody High School	12	114	4	17:20.73	5:36
15	3016	David McDivitt	12	Natrona County High School	13	50	2	17:21.90	5:36
16	3012	Jordan Bowlds	10	Natrona County High School	14	50	2	17:28.25	5:38
17	3214	Kade Shideman	10	Tongue River High School	15	166	7	17:28.74	5:38
18	976	Cameron Guelde	12	Big Horn High School	16	150	6	17:48.96	5:45
19	2876	Gabe Bree	12	Cody High School	17	114	4	17:58.40	5:48
20	3019	Zachary Schrader	10	Natrona County High School	(18)	50	2	18:07.69	5:51
21	2779	TC Irish	10	Buffalo High School	< 5	Incomplete	8	18:09.96	5:52
22	2809	Seldon Little	11	Campbell County High School	19	81	3	18:15.39	5:53
23	3048	Korbyn Warren	12	Powell High School	20	127	5	18:17.77	5:54
24	3015	Aiden Lien	12	Natrona County High School	(21)	50	2	18:28.76	5:58
25	3047	Colin Walker	12	Powell High School	22	127	5	18:35.58	6:00
26	2812	Luke Melinkovich	12	Campbell County High School	23	81	3	18:38.09	6:01
27	3013	Nathan Gruner	11	Natrona County High School	> 7	50	2	18:41.60	6:02
28	2877	Joey Cresto	11	Cody High School	24	114	4	18:54.93	6:06
29	3046	Nathan Varian	11	Powell High School	25	127	5	19:03.21	6:09
30	3045	Michael Stensing	10	Powell High School	26	127	5	19:11.87	6:12
31	2780	Logan Peterson	12	Buffalo High School	< 5	Incomplete	8	19:15.71	6:13
32	2810	Kade McGregor	10	Campbell County High School	27	81	3	19:26.62	6:16
33	2875	Syrus Bates	12	Cody High School	28	114	4	19:28.38	6:17
34	977	Brendan Mogen	11	Big Horn High School	29	150	6	19:40.28	6:21
35	2811	Jace McGregor	12	Campbell County High School	(30)	81	3	19:46.49	6:23
36	3210	Derrek Miller	12	Tongue River High School	31	166	7	19:52.77	6:25
37	978	Trenton Nikont	9	Big Horn High School	32	150	6	20:02.55	6:28
38	2879	Ty Peters	9	Cody High School	33	114	4	20:20.55	6:34
39	3044	Benjamin Smith	11	Powell High School	34	127	5	20:29.33	6:37
40	2880	Tucker Schramm	9	Cody High School	(35)	114	4	21:02.73	6:47
41	979	Blakely Olson	12	Big Horn High School	36	150	6	21:14.47	6:51
42	975	Jacob Aitchison	10	Big Horn High School	37	150	6	21:33.02	6:57
43	2814	Maddox Shippy	10	Campbell County High School	(38)	81	3	21:55.32	7:04
44	3208	Matkin Cain	11	Tongue River High School	39	166	7	22:16.22	7:11
45	3211	Caden Miller	9	Tongue River High School	40	166	7	23:03.96	7:26
46	3209	Milan Fowler	10	Tongue River High School	41	166	7	23:34.68	7:36
47	3213	Mark Schwieder	12	Tongue River High School	(42)	166	7	24:42.84	7:58
48	3212	Willeon Pease	12	Tongue River High School	(43)	166	7	24:48.16	8:00